[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Techn
ology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Techn
ology Mandi

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank
Indian Institute of B.Tech in General Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 7173 10134

Technology Mandi Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)



Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

B.Tech in General
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in General
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in General
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in General
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in General
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in General
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Materials
Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Materials
Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Materials
Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Materials
Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Materials
Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

3230

3195

7596

2375

4116

1391

10553

21003

2064

3815

4701

3230

4431

8700

2555

4116

1394

12810

21058

2113

3815

5258



Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Materials
Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Materials
Science and Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mathematics
and Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

ST Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

4385

1256

2614

7453

667

1517

1441

3788

118P

904

1940

4385

1352

3904

7886

671

1517

1660

4641

118P

1078

1940



Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

B.Tech in Microelectronics
& VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

B.Tech in Microelectronics
& VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

B.Tech in Microelectronics
& VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

B.Tech in Microelectronics
& VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

B.Tech in Microelectronics
& VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

B.Tech in Microelectronics
& VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

B.Tech in Microelectronics
& VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

B.Tech in Microelectronics
& VLSI (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

11035

904

2150

2377

6343

1239

3171

971

11233

20007

2124

3738

4809

11152

910

2150

2868

6353

1672

3171

1084

12957

20533

2202

3738

5395



il frirotitutce Vi

Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Lo I5II e n IB A\ TLadl o,

Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

BS in Chemical Sciences (4
Years, Bachelor of
Science)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

LI L LA ] Il_y
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

el I

1331

12900

21657

2102

4093

4984

7338

2868

4482

1333

8925

20298

LI A

1442

15119

22024

2127

4093

5454

7338

3023

4482

1353

11499

20688
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Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

=V i ISII el IIIS A\ Tal o,

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

7\

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al NNoeTiTvcl rveuulrail

NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
OPEN  Female-only
(PwD) (including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
EWS Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL

~ 07

8450

1958

3778

665

1526

1803

6049

160

258P

285

825

25P

765

L

8938

2357

3778

790

1526

2869

6667

160

258P

362

1058

25P

1236



Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

(PwD)
SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

542

1061

21P

293

870

2955

6725

52P

529

1164

1284

3683

709

1732

21P

371

870

3837

8610

52P

571

1164

1608

4056



Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Data Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

378

983

4772

11796

855

2091

2320

6161

1216

2943

534

1632

477

983

6400

12279

999

2091

2866

6774

1593

2969

772

1632



Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Engineering Physics (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1790

3601

3830

8001

2262

4406

1037

6947

15917

1314

2948

2904

1885

3601

4539

8869

2389

4406

1244

8829

18500

1477

2948

3810



Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Indian Institute of
Technology Mandi

Mechanical Engineering (4 Al
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Al
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Al
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Digital India

Power To Empower

SC

ST

ST

Female-only 3471
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 677

Female-only 201P
(including
Supernumerary)

3800

974

201P
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